
Seed Wins Losses Seed Wins Losses Seed Wins Losses Seed Wins Losses

A1 B1 A1 B1

A2 B2 A2 B2

A3 B3 A3 B3

A4 B4 A4 B4

A5 B5 A5 B5

A6 B6 A6 B6

Saturday,              

January 13

Friday,           

January 12

Thursday,        

January 11

Sheet 2

Boys Pool A

Time

8:00 

9:10 

10:30 

11:30 

12:40 PM

3:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 

4:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

8:00 PM

Draw 5 - G3

12:00 PM

Session

Practice #1

Sheet 5

Schroden

Hollands

Skaggs

Hanson

Sheet 3

Wendling

Neil

Lannoye Breen

Practice #2

Team Meeting

Practice #3

Practice #4

Sheet 1

Johnson

Pekowitz

Hebert

Guentzel

Sheet 4

Draw 2 - B1

Draw 3 - G2

Meyer - Breen

Schroden - Richards

Draw 4 - B2

6:00 PM Opening Ceremony
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Boys Pool B

2024 USA Curling U18 National Championships
January 11–14: Rock Creek Curling
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Team listed first on draw schedule will play with dark handles and have first practice (with exception of flip games).

*Indicates coin flip for practice only, not handle color. Please flip after team meeting and report result to Chief Umpire.
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