## 2024 USA Curling U18 National Championships January 11–14: Rock Creek Curling

Surroury 22 24 Hour Greek Curring												
Date	Time	Session	Sheet 1	Sheet 2	Sheet 3	Sheet 4	Sheet 5	Sheet 6				
Thursday, January 11	8:00	Practice #1	Johnson	Berg	Wendling	Black	Schroden	Richards				
	9:10	Practice #2	Pekowitz	Hagenbuch	Neil	Biesecker	Hollands	Keshwani				
	10:30	Team Meeting										
	11:30	Practice #3	Hebert	Rose	Laufer	Marcin	Skaggs	Dial				
	12:40 PM	Practice #4	Guentzel	Fitzgerald	Lannoye	Breen	Hanson	Meyer				
	3:00 PM	Draw 1 - G1	Black - Berg*	Wendling - Schroden*	Johnson - Richards*	Pekowitz - Keshwani*	Neil - Hollands*	Biesecker - Hagenbuch*				
	6:00 PM	Opening Ceremony										
	8:00 PM	Draw 2 - B1	Marcin - Rose*	Laufer - Skaggs*	Hebert - Dial*	Guentzel - Meyer*	Lannoye - Hanson*	Breen - Fitzgerald*				
Friday, January 12	8:00	Draw 3 - G2	Keshwani - Biesecker	Pekowitz - Neil	Hagenbuch - Hollands	Berg - Schroden	Johnson - Wendling	Richards - Black				
	12:00 PM	Draw 4 - B2	Meyer - Breen	Guentzel - Lannoye	Fitzgerald - Hanson	Rose - Skaggs	Hebert - Laufer	Dial - Marcin				
	4:00 PM	Draw 5 - G3	Schroden - Richards	Black - Johnson	Wendling - Berg	Neil - Hagenbuch	Biesecker - Pekowitz	Hollands - Keshwani				
	8:00 PM	Draw 6 - B3	Skaggs - Dial	Marcin - Hebert	Laufer - Rose	Lannoye - Fitzgerald	Breen - Guentzel	Hanson - Meyer				
Saturday, January 13	8:00	Draw 7 - G4	Pekowitz - Hollands	Keshwani - Hagenbuch	Biesecker - Neil	Black - Wendling	Richards - Berg	Johnson - Schroden				
	12:00 PM	Draw 8 - B4	Guentzel - Hanson	Meyer - Fitzgerald	Breen - Lannoye	Marcin - Laufer	Dial - Rose	Hebert - Skaggs				
	4:00 PM	Draw 9 - G5	Wendling - Richards	Berg - Johnson	Schroden - Black	Hollands - Biesecker	Hagenbuch - Pekowitz	Neil - Keshwani				
	8:00 PM	Draw 10 - B5	Laufer - Dial	Rose - Hebert	Skaggs - Marcin	Hanson - Breen	Fitzgerald - Guentzel	Lannoye - Meyer				
Sunday,	10:00	Semifinals		SF	SF	SF	SF					
January 14	3:00 PM	Finals		3RD	F	F	3RD					

<sup>\*</sup> Indicates coin flip for practice only, not handle color. Please flip after team meeting and report result to Chief Umpire.

Team listed first on draw schedule will play with dark handles and have first practice (with exception of flip games).

	Girls Pool A				Girls Pool B			Boys Pool A			Boys Pool B				
Seed	Team	Wins	Losses	Seed	Team	Wins	Losses	Seed	Team	Wins	Losses	Seed	Team	Wins	Losses
A1	Johnson			B1	Pekowitz			A1	Hebert			B1	Guentzel		
A2	Berg			B2	Hagenbuch			A2	Rose			B2	Fitzgerald		
А3	Wendling			В3	Neil			A3	Laufer			В3	Lannoye		
A4	Black			B4	Biesecker			A4	Marcin			B4	Breen		
A5	Schroden			B5	Hollands			A5	Skaggs			B5	Hanson		
A6	Richards			В6	Keshwani			A6	Dial			B6	Meyer		